Toronto, ON, M4W 277

i
1

available from 2022-06-21 total rent CAD 1,725

one-year lease

rent CAD

total rent 1,725
includes heating, water

apartment
apartment type semi-
basement
bathrooms 1
bedrooms 1
size 667 sqgft
pets allowed
stove yes
building
construction year 1958
floors 5

bike room v



cable and internet
ready

indoor parking, CAD
locker, CAD

onsite laundry

distance m
bus
subway

150
75

500
250
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